Women "Going the Distance" January, GTD 2009

Women 18-24

Kelsey Vaughan
Shannon von Zirpolo
Rachel Raymon

Jackie Fanelli

Women 25-29

Kim Sarah Rice
Amy Beisheim
Lindsey Urbatchka
Stephanie Miller
Marie Molinik
Courtney Busch
Jenifer Bronson
Amie Krashozon
Mollie Grover
Vicki Blocker
Dana Litoff
Carolyn Pratt
Amanda Walker
Iris Prophet
Brooke Lemmons
Jennifer Linn
Margaret Armstrong
Jessica Fry

Erin Crabtree
Katie Raymon
Melissa Whitaker
Amber Hahn

Ashley Gangloff

Women 30-34

Katie Davison
Kristi Lee
Elaine Howley
Jennifer O'Reilly
Rachel Rivera

Heather Martinez
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60.76
17.13
9.03
2.27

60.51
53.43
41.26
41.03
37.33
36.44
33.30
32.61
31.08
30.20
20.78
19.19
18.92
15.28
13.92
12.02
12.02
11.34
11.02

9.38

8.69

5.63

5.17

62.76
48.24
45.18
45.16
44.70
32.27
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Jessica Alred 31.59
Tina Alkezweeny 30.06
Jenny Nuuttila 28.47
Sara Bothwell 27.73
Mary Singer 26.08
Linda Demma 24.72
Christine Capizzi 22.10
Erin Ferer 21.93
Marie Girouard 21.23
Kami Whitney 20.85
Lindsey Hillesheim 20.40
Meredith Mariani 18.50
Amy Klodzinski 18.32
Heather Walsh 18.13
Dahlia Thompson 16.62
Andrea llg 15.06
Sara Kilgore 14.15
Lana (Moore) Crevier 12.56
Camille Meyer 12.22
Kristi Kay Chenoweth 9.23
Jennifer Gutierrez 7.53
Natalie Coll 6.88
Wendy Rash 6.36
Katie Webb 6.15
Leah Fuller 4.63
Elizabeth Blair 4.00
Carrie Meyer 3.41
Women 35-39

Patricia Knowles 75.40
Kristina Ulveling 71.26
Heidi Natkin 46.31
Jennifer Bauman 41.71
Shannon Singer 41.50
Amy McElroy 39.33
Chrissy Tobia 39.20
Kelly Weselman 38.81
Adina Kletter 37.95

Nicole Goebel
Alison Moore
Sarah Clark

Lisa Bennett

Ellen Tobler

Amy McDaniel
Zoe Johnson
Jennifer Hodges
Dana Burkart
Jennifer Morris-Scott
Christy Beal

Heidi Loecke
Deirdre Fitzpatrick
Kathy Elliot

Lucie Mays-Sulewski
Kate De Simone
Carrie Kostopulos-
Stuer Spraver
Kara Draper
Veronica Ellingson
Jenny Holzaepfel
Erica Maresca
Raena Latina

Eva Varga

Shiryl White

Tara Gross
Aleksandra Sikora
Judy Porter
Andrea Stephens
Julie Cain

Stacey Bumpus

Women 40-44
Heather Rietz

Kristin Aziz

Lynne Smith

Deborah Peters

Melodee Nugent

36.08
31.79
30.11
28.27
25.90
23.24
22.90
21.65
21.62
21.31
20.80
19.99
19.42
19.38
18.67
18.38
18.00
17.40
17.02
16.51
14.86
13.64
12.29
11.35
11.07
10.78

9.25

8.41

4.00

2.87

1.65

62.26
58.28
57.25
40.54
40.09
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Amanda Hunt
Lynn Ascione
Anna Marie Forest
Cameron Sullivan
Diana Corbin
Susan Gorman
Max Lombardi

MJ Slikas

Becky Zange
Diane Peterson
Beatrice Szalas
Kay Rawlings
Jennifer Eubank
Jennifer Cormack
Lori Heckendorf
Laura Caskey
Dawn Franklin
Susan Kernutt Bale
Nancy Crecelius
Laurie Belcher
Theresa Thompson
Jill Gellatly

Jill Johnson

Pilar Davami
Laura Linenberg
Julie Kann

Cherie Adkins
Kirstie Scheib
Jenny Seagraves
Kelly Hoefler
Flavia Zappa
Becky Call

Kirsten Eddins
Sharon Arroyo
Jutta Schoefer
Anita Peterson
Julia Craze

Jody Rausch
Joanneke Verschuur
Karen Koenig

Heather Bowling
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39.15
34.49
33.07
31.39
31.08
29.61
29.60
29.15
28.86
27.16
26.08
25.03
22.13
21.11
20.88
20.60
20.43
20.18
20.16
18.98
17.27
16.70
16.53
16.03
15.63
15.31
14.76
14.20
13.10
12.47
11.25
10.82
10.58
10.28

9.43

8.24

8.18

7.03

6.99

6.70

5.82
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Ami Keatts 4.49
Teri Powers 3.95
Mollie Lorenz 2.56
Karen Zeliff 1.70
Women 45-49

Joni Young 61.08
Melissa Latt 58.30
Donna Hooe 54.89
Rebecca Kalibat 51.14
Sue McKerns 50.82
Deb Summa 50.09
Marianne Thomas 50.09
Becki Major 39.55
Tracy Shoemaker 34.26
Robin Mills 33.64
Peggy Armand 33.41
Anne-France Saillot 32.59
Lynne Lasser 31.93
Jane Cheney 30.00
Sarah Bennett 29.73
Suzanne Dodd 29.15
Marcia Cleveland 28.24
Roberta Bardini 28.18
Amy Carow 27.95
Kathy Ray 27.50
Karen Servas 27.24
Maria Eifler 25.40
Margaret Ellwood 25.30
Brenda Hershberger 24.06
Susan Kirk 23.99
Beth Anne Smith 23.52
Maureen Dwyer 23.50
Bernie Hereth 23.44
Cindy Clutter 23.13
Karen Watson 21.82
Suzi Green 21.65
Sara Johnston 20.85
Susan Cushman 20.80
Mirjam Harper 20.51
Claudia Costa 20.46

Merrill Hilf 20.23
Jeanine Meyers 19.60
Dana Jones 19.43
Angela Kozlowski 19.38
Carolyn Placke 19.37
Betty Hanson 18.98
Dorothy Debolt 18.35
Joy Ailes 18.33
Kristen Lowry 18.10
Ali Hall 17.05
Rani Freeman 16.82
Therese Gigliotti 16.70
Janice Baker 16.56
Kris Edwards 16.53
Jenny Lorenz 16.45
Elaine Disney 16.02
Teresa Rough 15.97
Carrie Sullivan 15.48
Patti Vollmer 15.34
Anna Lea Matysek 15.11
llse Wolfe 15.00
Debbie Pappa 14.36
Cynthia DeMarco 14.12
Kelly Little 13.89
Julie Sheaffer 13.18
Rene Miles 13.10
Bridgette Hobart 12.84
Ann Mancuso 12.13
Robin Tracy 12.13
Rosemarie Strawn 11.51
Anna DelLozier 11.22
Heidi Pfefferkorn 10.68
Anne Clewell 10.48
Diane Happel 10.37
Jeri Gintert 10.07
Mary Beth Rock 9.55
Joan Ramquist 9.38
Cindy Edwards 9.22
Tina McMaster-Goering 8.90
Rosanne Lemongello 6.73
Susan Cottrill 6.70
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Lyn Cain
Rose Garceau
Sheryl Leonard-

Schneck
Jackie Sartin

Women 50-54

Darcy LaFountain
Mary Sweat

Diane Sabatier
Lynn Kubasek
Adair Dingle
Susan Torpy
Maddie Diedo
Laura Petrini
Susan Helmrich
Susan Miller

Niki Stokols

Sue Moucha
Valerie Anderson
Cokie Lepinski
Patricia Saint Aubin
Sandy Mitchel
Cheryl Gettelfinger
Ann Berres-Olivotti
Robin Walker
Judy Bracken
Jean Gallagher
Catherine Lee
Julie Heather
Janet Ungs
Laurian Lytle

Mary Hanlon
Cynthia Larkin
Ruth Carter
Margaret Allen
Peggy Butrum-Griffith
Deanna Johnson
Marta McClay
Debbi Plemons
Phyllis Quinn

Anne Healey
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6.50
6.25
5.97
2.50

179.58
68.72
67.61
66.62
66.15
54.74
53.14
52.13
48.64
43.00
42.93
38.90
36.40
35.03
35.03
34.97
34.60
34.52
34.15
33.89
33.65
30.92
30.28
30.00
29.17
28.32
28.00
26.48
25.97
25.14
22.41
21.82
21.45
21.06
19.79
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4~ 7

Julie Seeger
Claudia Bullock
Sarah Downey
Jo-Ann Berry
Karen Swanigan
Kim Streed
Kathleen Kline
Jeanne Smith
Jane Gerlowski
Nancy Bachman
Karen Kaussner
Ann Richard
Barbara Lysy
Lori Berkemer
Kim Light
Laurie Hohwald
Sandra Walters
Kristine Parrish
Helene Hirsch
Jean Rutter
Terri Garrou

Juli Cromer
Brenda Macdonald
Corby Arthur
Viki Hill

Women 55-59

Kathy Boyer
Renee Montgomery
Regina Brittingham
Linda Callaway
Paula Smith

Paula Yankauskas
Diane Cardwell
Beth Foster
Karlene Denby
Kildine Harms

Teri Hendryx

Terry Freerks
Deborah Chassler

Lisa Watson
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18.55
18.38
18.35
17.78
14.33
13.92
13.49
13.32
11.82
11.08
10.91
10.74
10.63
10.57
10.20
9.51
8.55
7.98
7.81
7.27
6.82
6.22
5.00
4.92
4.83

74.38
54.00
46.97
44.59
42.43
42.28
38.44
35.14
35.11
33.36
33.11
32.85
32.59
32.44

Jill Wright 30.13
Paula Scott 30.00
Susan Goodman 28.50
Kathleen Tittle 28.00
Carol Brown 27.99
Anne Frayne 27.56
Donna Schubkegel 25.48
Nancy Crossman 25.40
Karen Moorman 25.23
Julie Fuhs 24.90
Suzy Reierson 23.30
Linda West 22.79
Patricia Campbell 21.60
Shawn Dickson 21.40
Martha Lee 20.85
Sumie Emory 19.67
Susan Barbary 19.12
Janet Taylor 18.34
Elizabeth Rosane 18.30
Barbara Phillips 17.73
Patricia Anixter 17.46
Anita Mitchell 16.00
Rebecca Logsdon 15.52
Lynn Coleman 15.50
Mary Teel 15.40
Nancy Hendrickson 14.96
Lieneke Keihl 14.07
Claudia Risebig 12.16
Laura Jenkins 12.05
Jean Blackburn 10.37
Martha Jacobs 9.50
Susan Traylor 8.92
Jean-Marie Lacobee 8.40
Sherry Green 6.31
Carol Morman 6.08
Sharon Driesch 4.89
Joanne Corrao 3.58
Women 60-64

Sally Marshall 58.24
Greta van Meeteren 42.33
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Elise Tatham 38.75
Andrea Hunt 37.84
Beverly Montrella 37.27
Linda Shoenberger 35.20
Marie Vellucci 32.00
Wendy Weinberg 29.16
Linda Webb 28.96
Jeannie Groesz 27.77
Marcia Anziano 24.52
Catherine Brooks 23.98
Carol Yunker 22.74
Judy Williams 22.33
Nancy Futch 21.93
Judy Wagner 17.75
Tam Jenkins 17.03
Camille Klotz 15.23
Marji Thomas-Will 15.04
Evin Cramer 14.20
Maribeth Fonner 12.00
Susie Caso 11.62
Susan Ecklund 10.88
Trudy Ann Dayton 7.67
Linda Sullivan 6.14
June Carson 4.52
Marie Neaves 4.00
Paula Pyrcz 2.05
Women 65-69

Harriet Wall 101.31
Carol Giuliano 65.00
Jennifer Parks 38.92
Claire Gregg 36.85
Carolynn Foley 31.03
Jane Birkhead 26.06
Peg Mc Partland 23.78
Malinda Case 23.60
Mary Anna Hovey 21.99
Sandra Stenglein 19.83
Grace Dyck 19.77
Theresa Wistrom 19.77
Marianne Bradley 17.07

2/6/09 11:56 AM

4~ 7

Jean Allen
Dorothy Buchhagen
Rita Mt. Joy

Mary Hesselgrave
Katherine Clarke
Peggy Whiter
Lane Harris
Margie Hutinger
Nancy Graham
Sonya McLaughlin
Kitty Kessler

Judy Anttonen

Marie Baldner

Women 70-74

Sally Menk

Patricia Bond
Joann Leilich
Nana Whalen
Laura Gogola
Carol Vangel

Susan Condon

Women 75-79

Joan Campbell
Barbara Eisele
Susan George

Kay Miller

Women 80-84

Eugenie Gruender

Women 85-89

Marjorie Stone

Women 90-94

Gertrud Zint

Marie Kreipe
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17.00
16.17
16.08
15.45
13.86
12.81
12.00
10.17
8.90
8.75
7.50
7.27
5.00

41.93
31.27
25.17
23.52
10.20

9.03

6.42

36.53
18.86
12.36

6.42

17.73

26.42

0.88
0.28
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